

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
26214-26215/2013

R. RAMASWAMY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NANJAPPA GOUNDER ETC.
(with interim relief and office report)
WITH
SLP(C) No. 393-394/2014
(With Office Report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 13/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Malavika J., Adv.
Mr. Sureshan P., Adv.
Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.
Ms. Malavika J., Adv.
Mr. Sureshan P., Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RService report is awaited in SLP(C) Nos.26214-26215/2013
and 394/2014.

List again on 13.1.2015.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar